10/14/19 - Packers vs Lions

First Name
Stephanie
Kate
Matt
michael
Scott
Ryan
Ron
michael
Becky
Carole
Ken
Cassie
Jay
Brad
Brad
Dan
Joe
Scot
Troy
Dan
Will
Jerry
Dean
chu
Mark
Marie
Mark
Mark
Larry
Dave
Michael
Dave
Chris
Joan
Rhonda
keith
Steve
carol
Jason
Peter
Penny
Michael
Mike
Paul
Mike

Last Name
Juckem
Weber
Schaub
Graczyk
Petermann
Motiff
Zierer
Graczyk
Coon
Raasch
Surma
Solem
Wolff
Lamers
Reifschneider
Braun
Reinhold
Vandersteen
Krizenesky
Braun
Bierowski
Hietpas
Bruss

ly

Glaeser
Perock
Adriansen
Gillis
Hager
Laurinas
Babbitts
Emmers
Heroux
Schlag
Skenandore
Zauner
Cloute
french
Bartanen
Dolski
Duggan
Miller
Petersen
Schneider
Englebert

Packers

23
42
42
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

Lions

22
21
14
31
30
27
24
23
20
17
17
13
13
10
10
34
26
21
18
17
16
28
24
24
21
30
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
21
20
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
14

Difference
1
21
28
7
8
11
14
15
18
21
21
25
25
28
28
3
11
16
19
20
21
7
11
11
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Jeffrey
Peter
Rich
jeff
Ron
Rob
Kevin
Nathan
Matt
Lindsey
Jim
Michael
joe
Jeff
brad
Brett
Tom
Jim
rick
Julie
Jerry
Todd
Paul
Bambi
Mike
andy
Kathy
Carl
Rebecca
Dawn
Matt
Matt
Mike
Pam
Sherry
Craig
Eric
Jamie
Steven
Mike
Brian
Nick
Jim
Mark
Bob
Jeff
Peter

Vaessen
Dolski
Stegeman
proper
Zierer
Gezella
Pytleski
Herrick
Schoenwalder
Rotzenberg
Blumreich
McCormick
nackers
Pasono
skytta
Smithson
Smits
Coffey
hooyman
Jansch
KEMPEN
Poulsen
Rubsam
Seavers

VandenlLangenberg

Bowers
Anderson
Haack
Kamps
Prien
Rietveld
Rietveld
Rill
Surma
Cherney
Effertz
Esser Jr
Jackson
Rosik
Allen
Baciak
Bostedt
Brick
Chavlovich
Cropsey
Erickson
Flood

34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

14
10
27
24
24
21
20
17
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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John
Robert
Sandy
Jon
Wayne
Brett
Kayley
Tony
Terry
Patricia
John
Nick
Jamie
Ben
Kathy
Tina
Karen
Marissa
Leanne
Kent
Patti
merl
Patti
Peter
Karen
Steve
Jeff
Ron
Sharon
Bob
John
Gerry
Jackson
Robert
Mike
Marty
Cathleen
Sue
Eileen
Kathy
Michael
Sue
Dave
Brian
Mike
Eileen
Ashley

Hiller
Joepeck
Johnson
Juckem
Leiterman
Miller
Sjoholm
Toonen
Vercauteren
Zager
Schmidt
Bostedt
Jackson
Kohl
Nelson
Petermann
Soik
Esser
Esser
Gross
Kiefer
keller
Kiefer
Rickert
Stewart
Darm
Petermann
Heiting
Allen
Babbitts
Driessen
Ebben
Esser
Jansch
Kihl

Kroll
Vanboxtel
Frizzo
Gerrits
Nelson
Nelson
Rusch
Krutz
Berken
Bostedt
Gerrits
Huss

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
14
13
10
10
10
31
27
24
24
24
21
21
21
20
16
13
31
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
21
21
21
21
21
20
19
17
17
17

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
17
18
21
21
21
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Robert
Dave
Mo
Steven
Paul
Brad
Bob
Ron
sue
keith
Jeffrey
Matt
John
Patrick
Sarah
Cindy
Theresa
Phil
jan
Melissa
Robert
Ryan
Sarah
Steve
Frank
Liz
Todd
Chris
Gary
Brad
Doug
Sally
Judy
Carol
Mitch
Deborah
Gary
Bev
Tara
Dan
Eric
Sharon
Ashley
Jacob
ann
Ann
Richard

Nabak
Raasch
Trafford-braun
Wildenberg
Noel
Reifschneider
Anderson
Schmidt
berg
Zauner
Weiland
Micheletti
Natelle
Alog
Ashauer
Breest
Jahnke
Kennedy
pasono
Reinhold
Smith
Stanke
Sullivan
Van Dera
Van Langendon
Vercauteren
DeNamur
Lemke
Lemons
Louis
Watry
Coffey
Dunphy
Gezella
Schaeuble
Schaeuble
Serfozo
Sturke
VanCaster
Appel
Esser Sr
Gerrits
Gruett
Herwald
simmons
Simmons
Thompson

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

17
17
17
17
14
14
13
13
10
10
33
30
29
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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Danielle
Andy
Rob
Deb
Mary
Dale
Doug
Gary
John
Rick
Mike
Jeff
Dianne
Blake
Travis
Brian
James
Ron

Al
Wayne
Jeff
troy
Jessica
Jill

Fran
Thomas
SHARON
Mary Sue
Sharon
Pam
Kathy
Carol
Pam
Corey
Phillip
John
Steve
David
Steven
Heidi
Jeff
Tracy
patti
Gail
Mike
Rebecca
Carol

Witbro
Wuebben
Belling
Bernetzke
Dionne
French
Peterson
Serfozo
Dunphy
Steeber
Baeten
Johnson
Piller

Hall

Price
Priebe
DeShaney
Hoffman
Witbro
Frederickson
Houdek
theis
Motiff
Maki
Vickman
Aldrich
ALLEN
Caldie
Gerrits
Hopps
Vandehey
Chadwick
Hopps
Schultz
Wisneski
Dietzler
Elliott
Frizzo
Frozena
Hartle
Lashock
Sorensen
vandersteen
Wians
Pontow
Leiterman
Naff

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
14
14
14
13
13
13
10
21
20
17
21
15
31
30
27
26
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
14
14
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Staci
Dorothy
Debbie
Roger
Mike
Scott
Rick
Bill
Larry
Chad
gene
Phillip
Sue
George
Amy
JAMES
gene
Jenna
Nick
Pat
Brezdan
Lynne
Jackie
Amy
Jacob
Clark
Jordan
joe

Jen
Thomas
Tom
Bevy
Jeremy
William
Steve
Brett
Patti
Bob

Allen

VandeWettering

Wolf
Stienen
Mason
Chadwick
Lamal
Maile
Stewart
Kastner
kostrzak
Wisneski
Beula
Decota
Stienen
EICHSTADT
kostrzak
Pfeffer
Curry
Oudenhoven
Schaub
Zauner
Renon
Bowers
Vander Loop
Wagner
Debraal
nackers
Wuebben
Gigot
Hietpas
Van Daalwyk
RHEAD
Sparks
Wolf
Wiegman
Mason
VanDeHey

24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
17
17
17
17
10

10
10
10
31
24
20
20
20
20
17
17
16
13
13
27
24
24
24
17
17
17
17
14
10
24
24
23
17
17
13
13
13
21
31
14
13
10



